

125

MIGHTY MO SERVER RACK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

RACK FOR: 19" PANEL (SHOWN)

NOTES ALSO INCLUDED WITH KIT: (50) 12-24 X 1/2" BINDER HEAD SCREW (50) 12-24 CAGE NUTS

SEE SHEET 2 FOR ADJUSTABLE CONFIGURATIONS.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

- INSTALL BEND LIMITER BRACKETS ONTO THE WATERFALLS USING # 10 SCREWS. INSTALL SEPERATOR PLATES USING # 10 SCREWS. INSTALL FRONT WATERFALL USING 3/8 HEX BOLT AND WASHERS ONTO THE FRONT OF THE UPRIGHT ASSEMBLIES, USING THE OUTER HOLES. 1.
- 2. 3. 4. INSTALL BASE ANGLES ONTO THE FRONT AND REAR OF THE UPRIGHT ASSEMBLIES, USING THE OUTER HOLES. SLIDE THE BEND LIMITER SPOOLS ONTO THE FRONT WATERFALL, SLIDE THE REAR WATERFALL WITH THE BEND LIMITER BRACKETS INTO THE BEND LIMITER AND SECURE THE WATERFALL TO THE REAR UPRIGHT ASSEMBLIES USING 3/8 HEX BOLTS AND WASHERS.



